
 
 

3311 Williamsburg Lane 
Missouri City, TX  77459 

Phone (281) 499-8030       Fax (281) 261-7846 
www.townecreekschool.com 

 
TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025 

AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM 
 

Kindergarten thru Middle School  
 PM ONLY 

5 DAYS 
 

weekly equiv 

$385.00 
 

$89/wk 
3 DAYS 

 
weekly equiv 

$325.00 
 

$75/wk 
2 DAYS 

 
weekly equiv 

$260.00 
 

$60/wk 
DAILY 

 $30.00 

 
COMPARING COSTS: To calculate the weekly rate, divide the monthly rate by 4.33.  (52 weeks in a year divided by 12 
months = 4.33 weeks in a month) 
 
 
PUBLIC SCHOOL CLOSURES INCLUDED IN MONTHLY TUITION 
Thanksgiving (November 25-27), Winter Break (December20), Dec 30,31, & January 2-9th), Spring Break (March 10-14) 
and Early Release Days.   
 
**New Policy for Daily Students enrolled in 2024/2025 School Year 
For all other school year closures when your child attends Towne Creek, there will be a $30 per day charge.  
  
HOLIDAYS ONLY STUDENTS  
Drop-in rate for early dismissal and FBISD days off:  $95.00 
Spring Break Weekly Rate:  $350.00  
 
REGISTRATION FEE(NON-REFUNDABLE):  $250.00 Sept-May          
 
PAYMENTS 
Payment is accepted annually, monthly or semi-monthly. Paying monthly is not paying for a particular time period; it is 
an opportunity to make monthly installments for the school-year tuition. Please refer to Tuition Information in your 
Parent Handbook for additional information regarding policies and payments. 
 
TOWNE CREEK VANS SERVICE LOCAL SCHOOLS IN THE MISSOURI CITY AND SUGARLAND AREA.  THERE MUST BE AT 
LEAST TWO STUDENTS ENROLLED IN OUR AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM FROM EACH SCHOOL IN ORDER FOR US TO DROP 
OFF/PICK UP FROM THAT SCHOOL   
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